4610 Linden PL
IMPROVEMENTS

Kitchen remodeled with new granite counters, marble back splash
Under mount sink, and faucet, granite both baths (July 2019)
Paint kitchen cabinets July 2019

New dishwasher July 2019

New disposal July 2019

GE Microwave

GE Profile Convection Oven

Interior paint including all wood work and doors
New faucets throughout home

New back door July 2019

New cordless 2” blinds (bedrooms & formal dining)
New Chandelier Formal Dining Room

Pendant lighting kitchen

Bathroom lighting and new mirror

Cultured marble shower master bath

20” ceramic tile throughout home

Engineered hardwork both formals

Water heater 2017

Garage AC

VCT flooring garage, speakers & lighting

Additional decking in attic

Pool heater

Variable speed pool pump 2017

$ 4,000
$1,500
S 700
S 400
S 475
$ 1,800
$ 4,500
$ 1,000
500
600
350
375
475
S 4,000
$10,000
S 3,000
S 800
$ 2,500
S 2,400
S 500
$ 2,500
§$ 550

v »nunnonmn



