4610 Linden PL

IMPROVEMENTS

Kitchen remodeled with new granite counters, marble back splash	
Under mount sink, and faucet, granite both baths (July 2019)	\$ 4,000
Paint kitchen cabinets July 2019	\$ 1,500
New dishwasher July 2019	\$ 700
New disposal July 2019	\$ 400
GE Microwave	\$ 475
GE Profile Convection Oven	\$ 1,800
Interior paint including all wood work and doors	\$ 4,500
New faucets throughout home	\$ 1,000
New back door July 2019	\$ 500
New cordless 2" blinds (bedrooms & formal dining)	\$ 600
New Chandelier Formal Dining Room	\$ 350
Pendant lighting kitchen	\$ 375
Bathroom lighting and new mirror	\$ 475
Cultured marble shower master bath	\$ 4,000
20" ceramic tile throughout home	\$10,000
Engineered hardwork both formals	\$ 3,000
Water heater 2017	\$ 800
Garage AC	\$ 2,500
VCT flooring garage, speakers & lighting	\$ 2,400
Additional decking in attic	\$ 500
Pool heater	\$ 2,500
Variable speed pool pump 2017	\$ 550